
Key Dates for 2023/24   

  

Students return after 

summer holidays  
Tues 5 Sept 2023 - Years 7 & 12 (All day) and Y13 (PM)  

Wed 6 Sept 2023 - All Year groups in school as normal 

School Holidays   Fri 27 Oct to Fri 03 Nov 2023   Students return Mon 06 Nov 2023  

 Fri 22 Dec 2023 to Monday 8 Jan 2024 Students return Tues 09 Jan 2024 

Mon 12 Feb to Fri 16 Feb 2024 Students return Mon 19 Feb 2024 

Mon 25 Mar to Fri 05 Apr 2024 Students return Mon 08 Apr 2024 

Mon 6 May 2024 (Bank Holiday)   Students return Tues 07 May 2024  

Mon 27 May to Fri 31 May 2024 Students return Mon 03 June 2024  

School closes Fri 19 Jul 2024 Time TBC  Tues 3 Sept 2024  

Years 7 & 12 (All day) and Y13 (PM)  

Wed 4 Sept 2024  

All Year groups in school as normal 

Training Days  Mon 4 Sept 2023 

Fri 27 Oct 2023 

Fri 22 December 2023 

Mon 8 January 2024 

  
Parents Evenings  

  
(Start at 4:30-7:00pm 

unless otherwise stated)  

Mon 11 Sept 2023 Y12        Parents Info Evening 6pm 

Wed 04 Oct 2023  Y11        Post-16 Evening (CHS) 6-8pm  

Wed 25 Oct 2023 Y7          Tutor Evening 5.00-7.00pm   

Wed 08 Nov 2023  Y12/13  Parents Evening   (Virtual) 

Wed 22 Nov 2023 Y9          Parents Evening  

Wed 06 Dec 2023 Y11        Parents Evening   

Wed 17 Jan 2024  Y8          Parents Evening (Day 1) 

Thurs 25 Jan 2024 Y8          Parents Evening (Day 2) 

Wed 31 Jan 2024  Y9         Options Evening 5–8 pm  

Thurs 29 Feb 2024 Y12/13  Parents Evening (in person) 

Wed 13 Mar 2024  Y11       Parents Evening  

Wed 20 Mar 2024  Y10       Parents Evening  

Wed 17 April 2024 Y7         Parents Evening (Day 1) 

Thurs 25 April 2024 Y7         Parents Evening (Day 2) 

School Photos  Tues 19 Sept 2023 – Y7, 8, 9, 10 & 11  

Year 6 Open Event 

 

Wed 27 Sept 2023  
Thurs 28 Sept 2023 

5:30-7:30pm  
9:30-11.00am  

 Year 6 Induction  Wed 10 July 2024 – (Y7 Tutors)   
Mon 08 – Fri 12 July 2024 (Induction week)  

6:30pm  

  

Year 7 Celebration Assembly  Fri 15 Dec 2023   
Fri 5 July 2024  

1.30pm 

Presentation Evening  Thurs 19 October 2023 6:30pm  

External Exams   Mon 20 May – Fri 14 June 2024 TBC 

Music Concert   Thurs 14 Dec 2023 & Thurs 11 July 2024   

Y 13 Prom   Friday 28 June 2024   

Y 10 Work Experience   Mon 1 Jul 2024 – Fri 5 Jul 2024 



Y 11 Prom   TBC   

Sports Day   Wed 10 July 2024   Reserve Fri 12 July 2024   

Rewards Trip   TBC   

School Uniform  
Purchasing Events   

Thursday 5th June 2023 TBC 

Thursday 11th June 2024 TBC 

School Uniform preloved 

Events  

Dates TBC 

  


